

STATE OF KANSAS

---

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **SB 22**, as amended by House Committee, on page 1, by striking all in lines 12 through 34;

By striking all on pages 2 through 9;

On page 10, by striking all in lines 1 through 31;

On page 12, by striking all in lines 27 through 43;

By striking all on page 13;

On page 14, by striking all in lines 1 through 28; in line 29, by striking the second "4" and inserting "2"; also in line 29, by striking "12" and inserting "10";

On page 18, in line 37, by striking "6" and inserting "4";

On page 19, in line 4, by striking "6" and inserting "4"; in line 22, by striking "October" and inserting "July"; in line 23, by striking "5.5%" and inserting "3.25%";

On page 31, in line 20, by striking "13" and inserting "11";

On page 37, in line 40, by striking "13" and inserting "11"; in line 41, by striking "13" and inserting "11";

On page 43, in line 15, by striking "5" and inserting "3"; in line 22, by striking "October" and inserting "July"; in line 23, by striking "13" and inserting "11";

On page 44, in line 34, by striking "13" and inserting "11"; in line 36, by striking "13" and inserting "11";

On page 46, in line 2, by striking "79-32,117,"; in line 3, by striking "79-32,138,";

And by renumbering sections accordingly;

On page 1, in the title, in line 1, by striking all "addition and"; by striking lines 2 and 3; in line 4, by striking all before "Kansas"; in line 7, by striking "79-32,117,"; also in line 7, by striking "79-32,138,"

\_\_\_\_\_  
\_\_\_\_\_ District.